
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 125.0 0

2 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 119.0 110.0 0

3 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.0 110.0 0

4 peyton Weast Iola High School 123.0 110.0 0

5 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 120.8 100.0 0

6 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 119.2 95.0 0

7 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.2 95.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 122.7 90.0 0

9 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 85.0 0

10 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.0 75.0 0

11 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 235.0 0

2 peyton Weast Iola High School 123.0 215.0 0

3 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 119.2 185.0 0

4 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.0 175.0 0

5 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 155.0 0

6 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 122.7 150.0 0

7 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 120.8 145.0 0

8 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.0 125.0 0

9 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.2 125.0 0

10 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 119.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 160.0 0

2 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.0 120.0 0

3 peyton Weast Iola High School 123.0 115.0 0

4 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 122.7 110.0 0

5 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 119.0 105.0 0

6 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 119.2 105.0 0

7 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.0 90.0 0

8 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 120.8 90.0 0

9 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.2 75.0 0

10 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 0 0

11 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 520.0 10

2 peyton Weast Iola High School 123.0 440.0 8

3 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.0 405.0 6

4 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 119.2 385.0 4

5 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 122.7 350.0 2

6 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 120.8 335.0 1

7 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 122.2 295.0 0

8 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.0 290.0 0

9 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 240.0 0

10 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 119.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 0 0


